DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES

(JAN 2 g 2013.

UL , were

PRINTED: 01/22/2013 FORM APPROVED

<u>CENTE</u>	RS FOR MEDICARE	& MEDICAID SERVICES			**	OMB NO.	0938-0391
	FATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:		(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION A. BUILDING			(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED	
		B. WING				0	
345145			O. VVII	,		01/10	0/2013
NAME OF I	PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER			E .	EET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE		
ROANO	KE RIVER NURSING A	AND REHABILITATION CENTER			/ILLIAMSTON, NC 27892		
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)		ID PREFIX TAG		PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORREC (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHO CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPE DEFICIENCY)	ULD BE	(X5) COMPLETION DATE
F 000	No deficiencies we	re cited as a result of a tion survey of 1/10/13. Event	F	000	Roanoke River Nursing and Rehabili tion Center acknowledges receipt of Statement of Deficiencies and propo this plan of correction to the extent findings is factually correct and in or to maintain compliance with applica	f the oses of rder	25 13
F 431 SS=D	The facility must en a licensed pharmac of records of receip controlled drugs in accurate reconciliar records are in orde controlled drugs is reconciled. Drugs and biological labeled in accordar professional princip appropriate access instructions, and the applicable. In accordance with facility must store a locked compartmer controls, and permin have access to the The facility must propermanently affixed comprehensive Drugs is Comprehensive Drugs in the control of the professional principal control of the professional principal principa	nploy or obtain the services of sist who establishes a system t and disposition of all sufficient detail to enable an tion; and determines that drug r and that an account of all maintained and periodically als used in the facility must be used in the facility must be used with currently accepted ales, and include the ory and cautionary expiration date when State and Federal laws, the ll drugs and biologicals in ants under proper temperature to only authorized personnel to keys. Divide separately locked, I compartments for storage of the discontinuous propertion and and other drugs subject to	F.4	431	· ·		
	abuse, except when the facility uses single unit package drug distribution systems in which the quantity stored is minimal and a missing dose can be readily detected.		IATHIDE		by E.Brown on 1/10/13		

Any deficiency statement ending with an asterisk (*) denotes a deficiency which the institution may be excused from correcting providing it is determined that other sateguards provide sufficient protection to the patients. (See Instructions.) Except for nursing homes, the findings stated above are disclosable 90 days following the date of survey whether or not a plan of correction is provided. For nursing homes, the above findings and plans of correction are disclosable 14 days following the date these documents are made available to the facility. If deficiencies are cited, an approved plan of correction is requisite to continued program participation.

PRINTED: 01/22/2013 FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 0938-0391

		(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION A. BUILDING			(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED		
	345145		B. WING			С		
NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER				075	DEST ADDRESS OF CTATE IN CORE	01/1	0/2013	
ROANOKE RIVER NURSING AND REHABILITATION CENTER				1	REET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE 19 GATLING STREET VILLIAMSTON, NC 27892			
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)		ID PREFIX TAG		(EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOU	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD BE CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRIATE DEFICIENCY) (COMP		
F 431							•	
				The second secon	weeks using a QI audit too then monthly. 4. The Executive QI comm tee will meet and review dits to identify and addre- concerns and/or trends, t follow up as necessary an determine the frequency need for continued monit ing weekly X4, then mont	nit- au- ss o od to and tor-		
					хз.	-		

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 0938-0391 CENTERS FOR MEDICARE & MEDICAID SERVICES (X3) DATE SURVEY (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA (X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES COMPLETED IDENTIFICATION NUMBER: AND PLAN OF CORRECTION A. BUILDING 01 - MAIN BUILDING 01 B. WING 01/30/2013 345145 STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER 119 GATLING STREET ROANOKE RIVER NURSING AND REHABILITATION CENTER WILLIAMSTON, NC 27892 PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (X5) COMPLETION SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD BE (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL **PREFIX** CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRIATE PRÉFIX DATE REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION) TAG TAG DEFICIENCY) K 000 INITIAL COMMENTS K 000 Roanoke River Nursing and Rehabilitation Center acknowledges receipt of the Surveyor: 27871 Statement of Deficiencies and proposes this This Life Safety Code(LSC) survey was conducted as per The Code of Federal Register plan of correction to the extent of findings is at 42CFR 483.70(a); using the 2000 Existing factually correct and in order to maintain Health Care section of the LSC and its referenced compliance with applicable rules and publications. This building is Type III construction, one story. Facility does not have a provisions of quality of care of residents. The fully automatic sprinkler system. plan of correction is submitted as a written allegation of compliance. The deficiencles determined during the survey are as follows: K 029 NFPA 101 LIFE SAFETY CODE STANDARD K 029 Roanoke River Nursing and Rehabilitation SS=E Center's response to this Statement of One hour fire rated construction (with ¾ hour fire-rated doors) or an approved automatic fire Deficiencies does not denote agreement with extinguishing system in accordance with 8.4.1 the Statement of Deficiencies nor does it and/or 19.3,5.4 protects hazardous areas. When the approved automatic fire extinguishing system constitute an admission that any deficiency is option is used, the areas are separated from accurate. Further, Roanoke River reserves the other spaces by smoke resisting partitions and right to refute any of the deficiencies on this doors. Doors are self-closing and non-rated or field-applied protective plates that do not exceed Statement of Deficiencies through Informal 48 inches from the bottom of the door are Dispute Resolution, formal appeal procedure permitted. 19.3.2.1 and/or any other administrative or legal proceeding. K029 This STANDARD is not met as evidenced by: 1. The door for the medical records 3-16-Surveyor: 27871 Based on observations and staff interview at room has been ordered and will be approximately 8:30 am onward, the following replaced with a fire rated door with items were noncompliant, specific findings include: self-closer by 2/22/13.

2. door to med. records storage room was not

DABORATORY DIRECTOR'S OR PROVIDER/SUPPLIER REPRESENTATIVE'S SIGNATURE

1. laundry room door on clean side did not close

Administrator

2/13/13

PRINTED: 01/30/2013

Any deficiency statement ending with an asterisk (*) denotes a deficiency which the institution may be excused from correcting providing it is determined that other safeguards provide sufficient protection to the patients. (See instructions.) Except for nursing homes, the findings stated above are disclosable 90 days following the date of survey whether or not a plan of correction is provided. For nursing homes, the above findings and plans of correction are disclosable 14 days following the date these documents are made available to the facility. If deficiencies are cited, an approved plan of correction is requisite to continued program participation.

If continuation sheet Page 1 of 4

and latch.

PRINTED: 01/30/2013 FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 0938-0391

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:		(X2) MULT	IPLE CONSTRUCTION NG 01 - MAIN BUILDING 01	(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED			
		345145	B. WING		01/30/2013		
	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER	AND REHABILITATION CENTER	STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE 119 GATLING STREET WILLIAMSTON, NC 27892				
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(FACH DEFICIENC)	NTEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES Y MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL SC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF COF (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE DEFICIENCY)	SHOULD BE COMPLETION		
K 029 K 062 SS=E	sprinkled). 42 CFR 483.70(a) NFPA 101 LIFE SA Required automatic continuously mainta	age 1 t rated(building is not AFETY CODE STANDARD a sprinkler systems are alned in reliable operating aspected and tested .6, 4.6.12, NFPA 13, NFPA	K 029	conducted to ensure of the facility are within the	will be ther doors in he guidance of '13. All door replacing will . nservice the		
K 066 SS=E	Surveyor: 27871 Based on observati approximately 8:30 Items were noncom include: per sprinkli Sprinkler Co. gauge be replaced. Also, i box. 42 CFR 483.70(a) NFPA 101 LIFE SA Smoking regulation less than the follow (1) Smoking is prof compartment when combustible gases, and in any other ha area is posted with or with the internati	s not met as evidenced by: ions and staff interview at am onward, the following upliant, specific findings er report from Sunland e on sprinkler system needs to no wrench was in sprinkler IFETY CODE STANDARD s are adopted and include no ing provisions: ublited in any room, ward, or e flammable liquids, or oxygen is used or stored zardous location, and such signs that read NO SMOKING onal symbol for no smoking.	K 066	be by 2/14/13. 4. The maintenance direct all doors are at code an safety meeting monthly months. K062 1. The gauge for the spr was replaced on 2-1-2 wrench was ordered a 2-22-13. 2. There is no other spri audit. 3. The administrator will maintenance director requirement and ensumaintenance director replace timely by 2-13. 4. The maintenance director at the next safety meeting the safety meeting at the next safety meeting at the sa	inkler system 13 and the and will be in by hilder system to linservice the on this ure the will have gauge 3-13. ctor will report		

PRINTED: 01/30/2013 FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 0938-0391

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:		1, ,	(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION A. BUILDING 01 - MAIN BUILDING 01			COMPLETED	
		345145	B. WII	1G		01	/30/2013
	SUMMARY STA	TEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL SC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREF TAG	1 · W	PREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE 19 GATLING STREET VILLIAMSTON, NC 27892 PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORREC (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHO CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPR DEFICIENCY)	ULD BE	(X5) COMPLETION DATE
K 066	direct supervision. (3) Ashtrays of none design are provided permitted. (4) Metal containers devices into which a	bited, except when under combustible material and safe in all areas where smoking is with self-closing cover ashtrays can be emptied are all areas where smoking is	Κ(066	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	in the al lid has a place t both ey	@/22/13
K 130 SS=E	Surveyor: 27871 Based on observative approximately 8:30 items were noncominclude: employees with noncombustible container with self of the container with se	LANEOUS CIENCY NOT ON 2786 s not met as evidenced by:	К	130	 The administrator will inser the maintenance director of what should be in the smokareas by 2-13-13. The administrator will audit weekly for four weeks then monthly for three months the ensure materials in the smokareas are safe and within containing the results of the to the monthly safety meet four months. 	en king t to o oking ode audit	
	approximately 8:30	ons and staff interview at am onward, the following pliant, specific findings					·

PRINTED: 01/30/2013 FORM APPROVED OMB NO, 0938-0391

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION (X1)		(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:		2) MULTIPI BUILDING	LE CONSTRUCTION 01 - MAIN BUILDING 01	(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED	
		345145	В.	WING		01/30	/2013
	PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER	AND REHABILITATION CE	NTER	119	ET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE GATLING STREET LLIAMSTON, NC 27892	: 	
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES		. PI	ID REFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORR (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION S CROSS REFERENCED TO THE AI DEFICIENCY)	HOULD BE COMPLET	
K 130	Continued From particulation include: excess ler laundry room. 42 CFR 483.70(a)	age 3 at build up behind dry's in		K 130	 K130 The lint behind the dry been blown out. The lint behind the dry 	ers has	Q[15]15
·			And the second s		been audited and the I the dryer will be blown a week by the mainten department. 3. The administrator will the maintenance direc	out twice ance inservice tor on	
•					keeping behind the dry from lint build up by 2- 4. The administrator will lint behind the dryer d days a week) for three	13-13. audit the ally (five weeks to	
				The Control of the Assessment Strategy of the Control of the Contr	ensure cleaning twice a sufficient and get with maintenance director to changes to the schedu administrator will be both the monthly safety me	the with any le. The rought to	
•							

PRINTED: 01/30/2013 FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 0938-0391

	T OF DEFICIENCIES OF CORRECTION	(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	(X2) MULTI A BUILDIN	PLE CONSTRUCTION G 02 - BUILDING 02	(X3) DATE COMPL	SURVEY ETED
		345145	B. WING _		01/	30/2013
•	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER	AND REHABILITATION CENTER	1.	EET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP C 19 GATLING STREET //LLIAMSTON, NC 27892	ODE	
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENCY	TEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES 'MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL SC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CO (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTIO CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE DEFICIENCY)	N SHOULD BE E APPROPRIATE	(X6) COMPLETION DATE
K 000	INITIAL COMMENT	rs	K 000			
	conducted as per TI at 42CFR 483.70(a) Health Care section publications. This be construction, one steady automatic sprir The deficiencies detare as follows: no LS	ory. Facility does not have a				
	of survey.					
-			*		·	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O			
			to the symmetry control of the symmetry of the			
er e						
<u> </u>	,	R/SUPPLIER REPRESENTATIVE'S SIGN/		TITLE		(X6) DATÉ

Any deficiency statement ending with an asterisk (*) denotes a deficiency which the institution may be excused from correcting providing it is determined that other safeguards provide sufficient protection to the patients. (See instructions.) Except for nursing homes, the findings stated above are disclosable 90 days following the date of survey whether or not a plan of correction is provided. For nursing homes, the above findings and plans of correction are disclosable 14 days following the date these documents are made available to the facility. If deficiencies are cited, an approved plan of correction is requisite to continued program participation.